Vorname

Kerstin
Sabine
Raquel
Ulrike
Josy

Lena

Name

Deter
Siegler
Verces

Dahlmann

Oppat

Sell

Einzelauswertung aktuelle Saison

Team

BC Fjord
Satz mit X
(B).E.A.R.S.

50 Cent
Gastspieler

Triple X

Niedrigstes Hochstes Pins Spiele

Einzelspiel Einzelspiel aktuell aktuell
136 190 1.285 8
143 172 621 4
124 189 1.210 8
110 156 564 4
125 161 559 4
101 144 518 4

Schnitt

160,63
155,25
151,25
141,00
139,75

129,50



