

## Einzelauswertung aktuelle Saison

<u>Vorname</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Niedrigstes Einzelspiel</u>	<u>Höchstes Einzelspiel</u>	<u>Pins aktuell</u>	<u>Spiele aktuell</u>	<u>Schnitt</u>
Kerstin	Deter	BC Fjord	136	190	1.285	8	160,63
Sabine	Siegler	Satz mit X	143	172	621	4	155,25
Raquel	Verces	(B).E.A.R.S.	124	189	1.210	8	151,25
Ulrike	Dahlmann	50 Cent	110	156	564	4	141,00
Josy	Oppat	Gastspieler	125	161	559	4	139,75
Lena	Sell	Triple X	101	144	518	4	129,50